Order Info:
83 Commerce Valley Drive E., Markham, ON L3T 7T3   ●   www.allanson.com   ●   1.800.661.7251
PART # DESCRIPTION
UV-C WHOLE HOME PURIFICATION SYSTEM
UVC18WBMV C Allanson Air Treatment System, 18W, 120-240V
UVC36WBMV C Allanson Air Treatment System, 36W, 120-240V
UVC60WBMV C Allanson Air Treatment System, 60W, 120-240V
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION UVC18WBMV
INPUT SUPPLY VOLTAGE (V) 120-240
INPUT SUPPLY FREQUENCY (Hz) 50-60
POWER (W) 18
PRIMARY AMPERES 0.18A (120V) / 0.10A (240V)
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (°C) 0-40
CASE MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE (°C) 75
POWERHEAD DIMENSIONS 4.25” (D) x 2.0” (H)
LAMP CHANGER REMINDER Yes
LAMP OUT INDICATOR Yes
BALLAST SHUT DOWN PROTECTION EOL / OC
UVC60WBMVUVC36WBMV
APPROVALS UL / cUL
120-240
50-60
36
0.35A (120V) / 0.18A (240V)
0-40
75
4.25” (D) x 2.0” (H)
Yes
Yes
EOL / OC
UL / cUL
120-240
50-60
60
0.50A (120V) / 0.25A (240V)
0-40
75
4.25” (D) x 2.0” (H)
Yes
Yes
EOL / OC
UL / cUL
Specifications
15.93” (36W/60W)
8.14” (18W)
1.25”
1.95”
5.00”
5.00”
Cold air
return
Warm air
to house
Supply plenumReturn
duct
Supply
duct
UV-C
Light
Option:
Return Duct
Mounting
Option:
Supply Duct Mounting
UV-C
Light
*240V units will require a different power cord
PART # DESCRIPTION
UVC18WLR UV Replacement Lamp 18W for UV-C Air Treatment System
UVC36WLR UV Replacement Lamp 36W for UV-C Air Treatment System
UVC60WLR UV Replacement Lamp 60W for UV-C Air Treatment System
REPLACEMENT LAMPS
83 Commerce Valley Drive E., Markham, ON L3T 7T3   ●   www.allanson.com   ●   1.800.661.7251
Installation Instructions
Included in this kit:
1 unit with bulb and power cord.
IInclus dans cet ensemble:
1 unité avec ampoule et cordon d’alimentation
Outils requis: Perceuse, emporte-pièce de 2’’ , tournevis
Incluido en este kit:
1 unidad con el bulbo y cable eléctrico.
Herramientas requeridas: Taladro eléctrico, sierra de corona
para perforar metales y destornillador
It’s simple and fast to install!
Il est simple et rapide pour installer !
¡Es simple y rápido instalar!
Tools Required: Power drill, metal cutting hole saw and screwdiver.
Cut hole and install
mounting plate to duct work.
Attach the UV Lamp to the
Lamp Holder.
Atar la lámpara ULTRAVIOLETA al
sostenedor de la lámpara.
Fixer la lampe au réceptacle.
Lock into the the mounting
plate and connect the power
cord.
Insérer la lampe dans l’orifice de la plaque
de montage et relier le cordon d’extension.
Trabarte en el pletina y conectar el
cable eléctrico.
Percer un trou de 2’’ de diamètre sur la
conduite d’air et installer la plaque de montage.
Cortar el agujero e instalar la pletina para
canalizar el trabajo.
321